
 

  
 
 

  

  
  

  
 

   

        

      

 
    

 
   

      

       

       

      

       

       

       

          

            

       

       

       

      

       

       

 
  

   
  

   

 

LIST OF EMPLOYMENT ON MEDICAL UNFITNESS GROUND (9.4.0. OF NCWA) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name & Designation of retirees on medical 

ground under NCWA 

Area where 

earlier posted 

Date of Retirement on 

Med. Unfitness ground 

1 Sri Anand Mohan Barua, Ex- Cook HQ 10.03.1988 

2 Sri Wali Kishore Pani, Ex-Security Guard. RI- 7 15.06.1989 

3 
Sri Sadashiv Tuka Ram Gurnule, Ex-Security 

Guard. 
RI- 4 15.06.1989 

4 Sri Benedict Toppo, Office Superintendent RI- 3 19.09.1989 

5 Sri Chhotu Dhobi, Ex-Security Guard. RI- 3 -

6 Sri Chandrika Yadav, Ex- Asst. Driller RI- 7 20.03.1989 

7 Sri B.N.Ojha, Ex-Chief Store Keeper CDS 18.06.1991 

8. Md. Annis, Ex- Peon. HQ 18.06.1991 

9 Md. Samid, Ex- Daftary. HQ 31.10.1992 

10 Sri Lalla Singh, Ex-Security Guard. RI- 5 22.01.1993 

11 Sri Gulam Hussain, Ex- Driver Cat- V RI- 5 22.01.1993 

12 Sri B.L. Ghosh, Ex- Hd. Surveyor (C) HQ On Supreme Court Award 

13 Sri V.M. Das, Ex- UDC. RI- 4 03.10.1997 

14 Sri Mangal Kamle, Ex-Carpenter Cat-V RI- 4 25.09.1999 

15 Sri Harihar Prasad, Ex-Driver Cat-V RI-V 23.10.2008 

16 Sri Bindeshwar Rai Ex-Driver Cat-V RI-V 23.10.2008 

17 Sri Yadav Bihare, Ex-Supervisor (Trans.) RI-IV 30.07.2014 

18 Sri Ram Chandra Ram, Ex-Lab Tech. RI-V 12.10.2015 

19 Sri Shiv Kumar Pandit, Rigman. RI-V Case is under process 
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Sl |Name & Designation of retirees on medical Area where Date of Retirement on

No. |ground under NCWA earlier posted Med. Unfitness ground

1 {Sri Anand Mohan Barua, Ex- Cook HQ 10.03.1988

2 |Sri Wali Kishore Pani, Ex-Security Guard. RI- 7 15.06.1989

3 onSadashiy Tuka Ram Gurnule, Ex-Security RL-4 15.06.1989

4 Sri Benedict Toppo, Office Superintendent RI- 3 19.09.1989

5 {Sri Chhotu Dhobi, Ex-Security Guard. RI-3 -

6 |Sri Chandrika Yadav, Ex- Asst. Driller RI- 7 20.03.1989

7 |Sri B.N.Ojha, Ex-Chief Store Keeper CDS 18.06.1991

8. |Md. Annis, Ex- Peon. HQ 18.06.1991

9 |Md. Samid, Ex- Daftary. HQ 31.10.1992

10 {Sri Lalla Singh, Ex-Security Guard. RI- 5 22.01.1993

11 |Sri Gulam Hussain, Ex- Driver Cat- V RI- 5 22.01.1993

12 |Sri B.L. Ghosh, Ex- Hd. Surveyor (C) HQ On Supreme Court Award

13. |Sri V.M. Das, Ex- UDC. RI- 4 03.10.1997

14 |Sri Mangal Kamle, Ex-Carpenter Cat-V RI- 4 25.09.1999

15 {Sri Harihar Prasad, Ex-Driver Cat-V RI-V 23.10.2008

16 |Sri Bindeshwar Rai Ex-Driver Cat-V RI-V 23.10.2008

17 {Sri Yadav Bihare, Ex-Supervisor(Trans.) RI-IV 30.07.2014

18 |Sri Ram Chandra Ram, Ex-Lab Tech. RI-V 12.10.2015

19 {Sri Shiv Kumar Pandit, Rigman. RI-V Caseis under process      


